UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

Outlet Pressure P2
Inlet Pressure P1
Ordering Information
  2:  to 2 bar
  3:  to 3 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
  8:  to 8 bar
10:  to 10 bar
Ordering Example
Type of Gas
Please specify type of gas
10:  10 bar
40:  40 bar
S16: 1” Clamp
S32: 2” Clamp
S40: 2-1/2” Clamp
TW8: 1/2” Tube fitting
TW12: 3/4” Tube fitting
TW12M: 12mm Tube fitting
TW20M: 20mm Tube fitting
FV4: 1/4” VFS(F)
P: Gauge (Psig/bar)
* Other connection standard, consult factory.
1   -  2
Example: VSR - 3PHS - 40 -  4 - S16 - S16 - N2
1
2
3
P2 P1
12
P2 P1
1
2
3
3 1
2